
Energieverbrauch -RheinAhrCampus- 2020

Gasverbrauch 2020 Trinkwasserverbrauch 2020
Zeitraum kWh Ø Temp. °C kWh/Stud. kWh/m² m³ Liter / Stud.

01.01. - 31.01. 268.092 4,17 91,41 15,97 1233 420,39
01.02. - 29.02. 201.573 5,69 68,73 12,01
01.03. - 31.03. 151.617 6,51 51,69 9,03 Regenwasserverbrauch 2020
01.04. - 30.04. 48.262 11,59 16,45 2,87 m³ Liter / Stud.
01.05. - 31.05. 28.084 13,28 9,58 1,67 376 128,20
01.06. - 30.06. 208 18,00 0,07 0,01
01.07. - 31.07. 60 18,86 0,02 0,00 Abwasser 2020
01.08. - 31.08. 0 21,23 0,00 0,00 m³ Liter / Stud.
01.09. - 30.09. 8.763 15,37 2,99 0,52 1110 378,35
01.10. - 31.10. 78.361 10,80 26,72 4,67
01.11. - 30.11. 163.492 6,69 55,74 9,74 Recyclingpapier-Verbrauch 2020

01.12. - 31.12. 216.059 4,21 73,66 12,87 Blatt DIN A4 Blatt / Stud.

Summe 1.164.573 11,37 397,06 69,37 542.500 184,96
 

Stromverbrauch 2020 Diesel Dienst-KFZ 2020
Zeitraum kWh Ø Temp. °C kWh/Stud. kWh/m² Zeitraum Liter

01.01. - 31.01. 71.592 4,17 24,41 4,26 01.01. - 31.01. 321,25
01.02. - 28.02. 57.351 5,69 19,55 3,42 01.02. - 28.02. 377,24
01.03. - 31.03. 56.173 6,51 19,15 3,35 01.03. - 31.03. 113,08
01.04. - 30.04. 54.075 11,59 18,44 3,22 01.04. - 30.04. 0,00
01.05. - 31.05. 58.179 13,28 19,84 3,47 01.05. - 31.05. 79,64
01.06. - 30.06. 58.261 18 19,86 3,47 01.06. - 30.06. 62,84
01.07. - 31.07. 61.560 18,86 20,99 3,67 01.07. - 31.07. 130,47
01.08. - 31.08. 62.330 21,23 21,25 3,71 01.08. - 31.08. 40,62
01.09. - 30.09. 59.994 15,37 20,45 3,57 01.09. - 30.09. 145,00
01.10. - 31.10. 62.847 10,8 21,43 3,74 01.10. - 31.10. 44,61
01.11. - 30.11. 61.206 6,69 20,87 3,65 01.11. - 30.11. 38,55
01.12. - 31.12. 58.187 4,21 19,84 3,47 01.12. - 31.12. 17,87

Summe 721.755 11,37 246,08 42,99 Summe 1.371,17


